Department

Associate of General Studies

Bachelor of Arts in Criminal Justice

Bachelor of Arts in Liberal Arts

Bachelor of General Studies

Bachelor of Science in Accounting

Bachelor of Science in Addiction Studies

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration

Bachelor of Science in Child and Family Studies

Bachelor of Science in Computer Information Systems
Bachelor of Science in Psychology

Radiologic Technologist to Bachelor of Science in Radiologic Sciences
Registered Nurse to Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Bachelor of Science in Unified Public Safety Administration
Bachelor of Applied Science in Allied Health (BASAH)

Graduate School

Department Contact
Information for
Academic Advising

Phone Number

Email Address

318-357-6980
318-357-6696
318-357-6980
318-357-6980
318-357-5161
318-357-6594
318-357-5161
318-357-5516
318-357-5161
318-357-6594
318-677-3020
318-677-3100
318-357-6696
318-677-3020
318-357-5851

advising@nsula.edu
crim_justice@nsula.edu
advising@nsula.edu
advising@nsula.edu
business@nsula.edu
psychology@nsula.edu
business@nsula.edu
hortonj@nsula.edu
business@nsula.edu
psychology@nsula.edu
brittb@nsula.edu
nursing@nsula.edu
crim_justice@nsula.edu
brittb@nsula.edu
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https://www.nsula.edu/academic-advising-services/the-advising-team/
mailto:advising@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/ssap/ssapstudents/
mailto:crim_justice@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/academic-advising-services/the-advising-team/
mailto:advising@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/academic-advising-services/the-advising-team/
mailto:advising@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/bt-current-students/advising/
mailto:business@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/psychology/bs-addiction-studies/
mailto:psychology@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/bt-current-students/advising/
mailto:business@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/education/program-offerings/bachelor-of-science-in-child-and-family-studies-w-concentration-in-child-development-and-family-relations/
mailto:hortonj@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/bt-current-students/advising/
mailto:business@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/psychology/psychadvisors/
mailto:psychology@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/alliedhealth/
mailto:brittb@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/nursing/academicadvisors/
mailto:nursing@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/ssap/ssapstudents/
mailto:crim_justice@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/alliedhealth/
mailto:brittb@nsula.edu
https://www.nsula.edu/graduateschool/graduate-advisors/
mailto:grad_school@nsula.edu
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