

Department

Associate of General Studies
Bachelor of Arts in Criminal Justice
Bachelor of Arts in Liberal Arts
Bachelor of General Studies
Bachelor of Science in Accounting
Bachelor of Science in Addiction Studies
Bachelor of Science in Business Administration
Bachelor of Science in Child and Family Studies
Bachelor of Science in Computer Information Systems
Bachelor of Science in Psychology
Radiologic Technologist to Bachelor of Science in Radiologic Sciences
Registered Nurse to Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Bachelor of Science in Unified Public Safety Administration
Bachelor of Applied Science in Allied Health (BASAH)
Graduate School

Department Contact Information for Academic Advising

Phone Number	Email Address
318-357-6980	advising@nsula.edu
318-357-6696	crim_justice@nsula.edu
318-357-6980	advising@nsula.edu
318-357-6980	advising@nsula.edu
318-357-5161	business@nsula.edu
318-357-6594	psychology@nsula.edu
318-357-5161	business@nsula.edu
318-357-5516	hortonj@nsula.edu
318-357-5161	business@nsula.edu
318-357-6594	psychology@nsula.edu
318-677-3020	brittb@nsula.edu
318-677-3100	nursing@nsula.edu
318-357-6696	crim_justice@nsula.edu
318-677-3020	brittb@nsula.edu
318-357-5851	grad_school@nsula.edu

Updated 3/2024